LCBB Bending Beam Load Cell
Stainless Welded bending Beam
GENERAL FEATURES
• Stainless steel.
• welded sealed to IP68
• Capacities 5kg to 500kg
• Standard sizes compatible
with many other

DIMENSIONS
Ordering Codes and weights (kg).
Capacity Order Weight Capacity Order Weight
5kg LBB0005S000XXX 0.9 100kg LBB0100S000XXX 0.9
10kg LBB0010S000XXX 0.9 200kg LBB0200S000XXX 0.9
20kg LBB0020S000XXX 0.9 350kg LBB0350S000XXX 0.9
30kg LBB0030S000XXX 0.9 500kg LBB0500S000XXX 0.9
50kg LBB0050S000XXX 0.9
PT Limited
2/7 Marken Place, Glenfield, Auckland 0627, New Zealand
PO Box 102041 NSMC, Auckland 0745. Ph.+64 9 444 4312